
TROPHY RESULTS 
 

 Crew   

Raw 

Time GMS factor 

GMS 

adjust 

G-Z 

handicap HC total 

1 Elena Masyte (21), Jonas Masys (19) UVIC/Vernon Mixed Open 2x 14:44.34 0.8454170871 12:27.64 00:00.00 12:27.64 

2 Sierra Munroe (18), Aida Mills (18) Vernon Womens Jr 2x 15:43.64 0.8023051867 12:37.09 00:00.00 12:37.09 

3 Cole O'Connor (18) Vernon Mens Jr 1x 16:09.14 0.8118661258 13:06.81 00:00.00 13:06.81 

4 

Juliet Fandrich (18), Brayden Davis (18), Naomi 

Fandrich (20), Connor Davis (20) FL Flyers Mixed Open 4x 14:21.05 0.9151581459 13:08.00 00:00.00 13:08.00 

5 Jeff Davis (46) FL Community Mens Open 1x 16:24.58 0.8118661258 13:19.35 00:09.36 13:09.99 

6 Ella Steidle (18) FL Flyers Womens Jr 1x 17:53.39 0.7418906395 13:16.34 00:00.00 13:16.34 

7 Leo Middelkamp (16), Petras Masys (16) Vernon Mens Jr 2x 15:00.36 0.8845303867 13:16.40 00:00.00 13:16.40 

8 Neve Rawson (17) Nelson Womens Jr 1x 17:55.75 0.7418906395 13:18.09 00:00.00 13:18.09 

9 William Low (18), Noah Scarborough (18) FL Flyers Mens Jr 2x 15:02.51 0.8845303867 13:18.30 00:00.00 13:18.30 

10 Keira Blair (17), Anna Meads (17) FL Flyers Womens Jr 2x 16:43.29 0.8023051867 13:24.95 00:00.00 13:24.95 

11 Karan Bowyer (60), Leslie Manders (58) Kelowna Womens Open 2x 17:50.45 0.8023051867 14:18.83 00:47.16 13:31.67 

12 Annika Van Vliet (21) UVIC Womens Open 1x 18:19.12 0.7418906395 13:35.43 00:00.00 13:35.43 

13 Sandy Snow (65), Claudia Hainc (65) Nicomekl Womens Open 2x 18:48.83 0.8023051867 15:05.67 01:10.92 13:54.75 

14 Heidi Miege (18), Kiersten Bereska (18) 

Kelowna/Salmo

n Arm Womens Jr 2x 17:23.97 0.8023051867 13:57.58 00:00.00 13:57.58 

15 Bryan Wallich (64) Maple Bay Mens Open 1x 18:34.31 0.8118661258 15:04.67 01:06.96 13:57.71 

16 Olivia Hardin (16), Faith Chic (15) FL Flyers Womens Jr 2x 17:25.05 0.8023051867 13:58.45 00:00.00 13:58.45 

17 

Doris Mills (53), David Miege (60), Michael 

Vukadinovic (55), Jan Thingsted (51) Salmon Arm Mens Open 4x 15:08.11 0.9586826347 14:30.59 00:27.00 14:03.59 

18 Lucas Tallman (18) FL Flyers Mens Jr 1x 17:19.35 0.8118661258 14:03.81 00:00.00 14:03.81 

19 Derek Geldrich (44) Vernon Mens Open 1x 17:47.87 0.8118661258 14:26.97 00:08.28 14:18.69 

20 Amy Milne (18) Vernon Womens Jr 1x 19:20.67 0.7418906395 14:21.09 00:00.00 14:21.09 

21 Sheila Vicic (62) Whatcom Womens Open 1x 20:47.28 0.7418906395 15:25.35 00:59.04 14:26.31 

22 Derek Rosell (15), Ryan Davis (14) FL Flyers Mens Jr 2x 16:46.15 0.8845303867 14:49.97 00:00.00 14:49.97 

23 

Anders Erikson (17), Ryland Holmgren (16), Evy 

Erikson (16), Kate Green (16) Vernon Mixed Jr 4x 16:12.66 0.9151581459 14:50.14 00:00.00 14:50.14 

24 Julia Bodnar (15), Chloe Lupul (17) FL Flyers Womens Jr 2x 18:40.09 0.8023051867 14:58.65 00:00.00 14:58.65 

25 

Wyatt Borradaile (15), Patrick song (16), 

Benjamin Burton (18), Noah Hardin (15) FL Flyers Mens Jr 4x 15:41.89 0.9586826347 15:02.97 00:00.00 15:02.97 



26 Carola Brunner (58), Erin Inglis (70) Vernon Womens Open 2x 20:11.60 0.8023051867 16:12.07 01:06.96 15:05.11 

27 

Tammy Goodall (61), Katrina Dreise (55), Lori 

Goulet (67), louise marchand (65) Nicomekl Womens Open 4x 18:44.12 0.8670457622 16:14.66 00:59.04 15:15.62 

28 Brian Manders (59), Rafael Lastiri Monroy (36) Kelowna Mens Open 2x 17:27.10 0.8845303867 15:26.19 00:09.72 15:16.47 

29 Kalan Couch (23) Nelson Mens Open 1x 19:25.41 0.8118661258 15:46.16 00:00.00 15:46.16 

30 Sarah Fandrich (50), Kelly Tokar (47) FL Community Womens Open 2x 20:39.87 0.8023051867 16:34.75 00:10.44 16:24.31 

31 Elija Geneviciute (20) Vernon Womens Open 1x 22:35.14 0.7418906395 16:45.37 00:00.00 16:45.37 

32 

Janssen Erikson (14), Jane McEachern (16), Myles 

Kautz (12), Antanas Masys (13) Vernon Mixed Jr 4x 18:38.58 0.9151581459 17:03.68 00:00.00 17:03.68 

33 Kobe Funk (28), Riley Brinnen (23) Vernon 

Mens Adaptive 

2x 23:29.55 0.7302161 17:09.28 00:00.00 17:09.28 

34 Kirianne Couch-Burroughs (13) Nelson Womens Jr 1x 24:19.86 0.7418906395 18:03.06 00:00.00 18:03.06 

35 

Nicole McCormick (52), Susan Taylor (57), Wayne 

Jangula (56), Oriane Jangula (52) Nicomekl Mixed Open 4x 20:23.60 0.9151581459 18:39.79 00:27.00 18:12.79 

36 David Boag (76) Nelson Mens Open 1x 27:06.76 0.8118661258 22:00.71 02:45.24 19:15.47 

DNS Ella Thomas (15), Jordan Elder (18) Kelowna Womens Jr 2x DNS     

DNS Gabriel Janz (16) Nelson Mens Jr 1x DNS     

DNS Magnus Greenaway (14) FL Flyers Mens Jr 1x DNS     

DNS Stan Eaman (85) Vernon Mens Open 1x DNS     

DNS Elisabeth Ashley Owen (42) Vernon 

Womens Adaptive 

1x DNS     

 
SUBCLASS RESULTS 

 
 

 Crew   Raw Time 

1 Kobe Funk (28), Riley Brinnen (23) Vernon Mens Adaptive 2x 23:29.55 

     

1 Cole O'Connor (18) Vernon Mens Jr 1x 16:09.14 

2 Lucas Tallman (18) FL Flyers Mens Jr 1x 17:19.35 

DNS Gabriel Janz (16) Nelson Mens Jr 1x DNS 

DNS Magnus Greenaway (14) FL Flyers Mens Jr 1x DNS 



     

1 Leo Middelkamp (16), Petras Masys (16) Vernon Mens Jr 2x 15:00.36 

2 William Low (18), Noah Scarborough (18) FL Flyers Mens Jr 2x 15:02.51 

3 Derek Rosell (15), Ryan Davis (14) FL Flyers Mens Jr 2x 16:46.15 

     

1 Wyatt Borradaile (15), Patrick song (16), Benjamin Burton (18), Noah Hardin (15) FL Flyers Mens Jr 4x 15:41.89 

     

1 Jeff Davis (46) FL Community Mens Open 1x 16:24.58 

2 Derek Geldrich (44) Vernon Mens Open 1x 17:47.87 

3 Bryan Wallich (64) Maple Bay Mens Open 1x 18:34.31 

4 Kalan Couch (23) Nelson Mens Open 1x 19:25.41 

5 David Boag (76) Nelson Mens Open 1x 27:06.76 

DNS Stan Eaman (85) Vernon Mens Open 1x DNS 

     

1 Brian Manders (59), Rafael Lastiri Monroy (36) Kelowna Mens Open 2x 17:27.10 

     

1 Doris Mills (53), David Miege (60), Michael Vukadinovic (55), Jan Thingsted (51) Salmon Arm Mens Open 4x 15:08.11 

     

1 Anders Erikson (17), Ryland Holmgren (16), Evy Erikson (16), Kate Green (16) Vernon Mixed Jr 4x 16:12.66 

2 Janssen Erikson (14), Jane McEachern (16), Myles Kautz (12), Antanas Masys (13) Vernon Mixed Jr 4x 18:38.58 

     

1 Elena Masyte (21), Jonas Masys (19) UVIC/Vernon Mixed Open 2x 14:44.34 

     

1 Juliet Fandrich (18), Brayden Davis (18), Naomi Fandrich (20), Connor Davis (20) FL Flyers Mixed Open 4x 14:21.05 

2 Nicole McCormick (52), Susan Taylor (57), Wayne Jangula (56), Oriane Jangula (52) Nicomekl Mixed Open 4x 20:23.60 

     

DNS Elisabeth Ashley Owen (42) Vernon 

Womens Adaptive 

1x DNS 

     

1 Ella Steidle (18) FL Flyers Womens Jr 1x 17:53.39 

2 Neve Rawson (17) Nelson Womens Jr 1x 17:55.75 

3 Amy Milne (18) Vernon Womens Jr 1x 19:20.67 

4 Kirianne Couch-Burroughs (13) Nelson Womens Jr 1x 24:19.86 



     

1 Sierra Munroe (18), Aida Mills (18) Vernon Womens Jr 2x 15:43.64 

2 Keira Blair (17), Anna Meads (17) FL Flyers Womens Jr 2x 16:43.29 

3 Heidi Miege (18), Kiersten Bereska (18) Kelowna/Salmon Arm Womens Jr 2x 17:23.97 

4 Olivia Hardin (16), Faith Chic (15) FL Flyers Womens Jr 2x 17:25.05 

5 Julia Bodnar (15), Chloe Lupul (17) FL Flyers Womens Jr 2x 18:40.09 

DNS Ella Thomas (15), Jordan Elder (18) Kelowna Womens Jr 2x DNS 

     

1 Annika Van Vliet (21) UVIC Womens Open 1x 18:19.12 

2 Sheila Vicic (62) Whatcom Womens Open 1x 20:47.28 

3 Elija Geneviciute (20) Vernon Womens Open 1x 22:35.14 

     

1 Karan Bowyer (60), Leslie Manders (58) Kelowna Womens Open 2x 17:50.45 

2 Sandy Snow (65), Claudia Hainc (65) Nicomekl Womens Open 2x 18:48.83 

3 Carola Brunner (58), Erin Inglis (70) Vernon Womens Open 2x 20:11.60 

4 Sarah Fandrich (50), Kelly Tokar (47) FL Community Womens Open 2x 20:39.87 

5 Tammy Goodall (61), Katrina Dreise (55), Lori Goulet (67), louise marchand (65) Nicomekl Womens Open 4x 18:44.12 

 


